
 

 20 

• GV-Mount300-1 

   

    

 



 

 42 

• GV-Mount210 / 210-1 

1. Wall Pendant Tube 

 

2. Screw x 2 

 

3. M5 Hex Key 

 

4. Connecting Tube 

             
  GV-Mount210     GV-Mount210-1 

 

• GV-Mount300-1 

1. Mounting Plate x 2 

 

2. M8 Screw (30 mm) x 4 

 

3. M8 Screw (25 mm) x 4 

 

4. M8 Plain Washer x 6 

 

5. M8 Split Washer x 6 

 

6. M8 Screw Cap x 6 

 

7. M5 Screw (20 mm) x 4 

 

8. M5 Plain Washer x 4 

 

9. M5 Split Washer x 4 

 

10. M5 Screw Cap x 4 

 

11. M8 Screw (45 mm) x 4 for GV SD2301 / 2301 V2 / 2411 / 2411 V2 / 
2723-IR / 2733-IR 

 


